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EDHEERBERER - FEERRANFIE - BARKBESFEHERSE  CERBERHERERUERERESE -
This product is a residential mortgage loan. This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges
of this product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your residential mortgage loan.

FIBRFIEZH
Interest Rates and Interest Charges

F{LF = BFLE © HK$3,000,000
Annualized Interest Rate For a loan amount of HK$3 million:
B Loan Tenor 30 years

BRATEBTRBERNRRETTN From BLR-1% to BLR-3%
FARZE | FFREE
Annualized interest rate (or range
of annualized interest rates)
based on the Bank’s Best Lending
Rate (BLR)

BAT—EBEBRTEERSF | HBOR +1.4%p.a. - HIBOR +2.4%p.a.;
BRI EILRIZE | FRREE capped at BLR-1.9%p.a. - BLR-2.9% p.a.
Annualized interest rate (or range
of annualized interest rates)
based on the Bank’s 1-month
HIBOR

BHMERFFNR/ RENERWRER | WABRNT2ERBEUAFRIEAT7%TE

HFELRIZ= 17% p.a. on the overdue sum
Annualized Overdue / Default . . . L v .
Interest Rate ERLEBEXTREREMER » RITREEEIZERFE - ZFBUTHAXGE !

BHE AR x BEERELRIZE 17% (S5 365 HAEENE)  THENEAEZaHE
MEEEECAL  UEMNERSAHE - HARERAETERRESE -

If there is any late payment / late settlement of loan instalment, default interest will be imposed by the
Bank. Default interest is calculated according to the following formula: overdue instalment amount x
annualized default interest rate of 17% (calculated on a 365-day per year basis) and in simple interest
on a daily basis from the date of default to the date of full repayment of the overdue instalment
amount. No minimum payment for default interest will be applied.

BAERaMA
Monthly Repayment Amount

BREREH B €% HK$3,000,000
Monthly Repayment Amount For a loan amount of HK$3 million:
& H Loan Tenor 30 years

B EMARIT BT EREFET N HK$11,854 - HK$15,201
FARFEZSAEREEHE
Monthly repayment amount for
the annualized interest rate based
on the Bank’s BLR above

T EMAIT—EABRBRITEE HK$12,892 - HK$14,583
/EFEBMELCRNERFTESA

BRRAIT BT REBEFE=55% D R

2 7 BNFE=0.070

Assume Bank's BLR=5 5% Monthly rep.ayment amount for the
B2 —{E B & BHRITREFE=1.75018% annualized interest rate based on

Assume 1-month HIBOR=1.75018% the Bank’s 1-month HIBOR above
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EHRRUE Fees and Charges

Redemption Fee

(FRFZRRBEREIE)

Please refer to Facility Letter for details)

FEE - WERBENRE FREE B S AT SRR B8 2 0.1% (R K W E2,0008 T) » £H
Handling Fee Arrangement of mortgage application EABNEFRNENERBERRIEERITEO
0.1% of loan amount (min. HK$2,000) will be charged upon
application; full amount will be refunded to customers via the
designated bank account upon successful loan drawdown.
- ERRBIEIERNE BEZMITERIRM) §IREH2,000% T
Change of mortgage plan (chargeable upon acceptance of HK$2,000 per change
loan offer)
- BUBIRIB R EF5820.5% (FRIE1R 8,000/ 7T)
Cancellation of mortgage application 0.5% of loan amount (minimum HK$8,000)
- ECAtRAR Al BIERE1,000/8 7T
Amendment of terms HK$1,000 per request
- BREH] Tenor
- 8% B Payment due date
- B £ %A Repayment amount
- HAh Others
- BRI
Request for each extra copy of documents
- FE&INF O #1385 Updated repayment schedule 510058 7T HK$100 per set
- BRAC R (UG F5TH) Repayment history (1 year) 17100587t HK$100 per set
- IRIBE R E Facility letter 120058 7T HK$200 per set
- RE & Letter of guarantee 1720058 7t HK$200 per set
- BEEIA Title deeds FSESE T (RIEWE25087T) HKS$5 per page (min. HK$250)
- REGRITRRFRIBEEE 710058 T
Request for bank confirmation HK$100 per set
-ZREHEERES 171,000 7T
Request for tenancy agreement approval/renewal consent | HK$1,000 per set
- BRURIBAERANRIBR BIERAE2,0008 T
Change of mortgagor/guarantor/mortgage deed HK$2,000 per request
- KBEEERTHE FF5008 T
(EANUEREERREERERREERRRE ) HK$500 per year
Fire insurance valuation fee and administration fee
(Applicable to sum insured based on reinstatement value or
current loan value)
-REEZHEEERZYELNTEE F52,000/8 T
Custody of non-discharged deeds after fully paid-off mortgage HK$2,000 per year
- REBFE R/ EFEE HIR5008 7T
(B FPARBMEMZE R/ - BRARRTREZA)| HK$500 per transaction
Administrative fee for government rate and/or rent payment
(when the Government Rate and/or rent payment is not settled
on time, the fee is paid by the Bank on customer’s behalf)
AMEREAR | SAAPERCEA  BREAREBENE  ARERFNRI7T%EEM (AEF650 HEEHE)  YHANE AEZBBER
W& 2EEFB AL UBERRGAHE
Late Payment Fee | Fee will be charged per overdue installment. Default interest is calculated by overdue instalment amount x annualized default
and Charge interest rate of 17% (calculated on a 365-day per year basis), and in simple interest on a daily basis from the date of default to
the date of full repayment of the overdue instalment amount.
BASRE - BEEBIBRFE ERFIRAMBEBETEMIERE - §ERBGIESS00/E T
12 ATE R/ Full/partial redemption For early redemption/partial prepayment, HK$500 will be charged
BE DA INE for each request
Prepayment/ - EWERER BEENE—F/E-F/E=CHERHENH  HREE
Early Settlement/ | Full payment penalty RAEBE T Z3%/12%1% ° (B REBEFX 3%/2%/1%)

3%I2%I1%0f that prepaid amount will be charged if you fully
repay the loan on the 1st/2nd/3rd year respectively.
(That prepayment loan x 3%/2%/1%)

- Bh D BRKEIK
Partial payment penalty
(HEF2RRBENERE)

Please refer to Facility Letter for details)

ERFRE—FIF-FIE=FEEDHENR  FHRIE
REBIBMDETRZ3%/2%/1% ° (B REBE KX 3%/2%/1%)
3%/2%/1% of that prepaid amount will be charged if you
partially repay the loan on the 1st/2nd/3rd year respectively.
(That prepayment loan x 3%/2%/1%)

stRemarks :
- RATH D ERIEH 2 100,000 T

Minimum partial prepayment loan amount should be HK$100,000

- MERERKATE

REERZANEEAEZTHMHRA

Interest is calculated by monthly basis. The interest of early prepayment will be charged up to the next due date

HthZFE Additional Information

- REMEFURTIEREZEIETSHERSE  RITHRARS 2R=E - EREWEFIS RIA3658 RETHE - TEEFES -
The interest rate set out or the prevailing market rate to be determined by the Bank from time to time, whichever is higher shall apply. Interest on the Loan
will be charged and will accrue daily on the 365-day basis regardless of leap year.
- BHBRTNBISEENRIURTETRENTREAMMAE  TEEHHERBTE -
The Bank’s current HK dollar Best Lending Rate is set out and subject to change from time to time as its sole discretion depending on market fluctuation.
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& EMEE 72 BFFI%EFE ! To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!




